
MANAGED CARE ENROLLMENTS
Manager: Jeanine Heller (jeanine.heller@state.mn.us)  651-431-2513  

Lead: JoAnn Jones  (joann.q.jones@state,mn.us)   651-431-2524

2/19/2014

Carolyn Braun
(651) 431-2483

Back-up: Marcos

Tammy Ecklund
(651) 431-4227
Back-up: Jean

Shelly Nelson
(651) 431-2542
Back-up: Tracy

Marcos Perez
(651) 431-4240

Back-up: Carolyn

Jean Singerhouse
(651) 431-2873

Back-up:  Tammy  

Carla Turnbom
(651) 431-2525

Back-up:  Nancy  

Tracy Vrklan
(651) 431-2317
Back-up: Shelly

Nancy Wittern
(651) 431-2773
Back-up: Carla

Chippewa (12) Benton (05) Fillmore (23) Anoka (02) Beltrami (04) Becker (03) Aitkin (01) Brown (08)
Kandiyohi (34) Carlton (09) Houston (28) Blue Earth (07) Big Stone (06) Kittson (35) Chisago (13) Cass (11)

LacQuiParle (37) Carver (10) Mower (50) Dakota (19) Clearwater (15) Le Sueur (40) Cottonwood (17) Clay (14)
Lincoln (41) Cook (16) Olmsted (55) Faribault (22) Douglas (21) Mahnomen (44) Hennepin (27) Crow Wing (18)
Lyon (42) Koochiching (36) Winona (85) Martin (46) Grant (26) Marshall (45) Isanti (30) Dodge (20)

Murray (51) Lake (38) Swift (076) Hubbard (29) Nicollet (52) Jackson (32) Freeborn (24)
Nobles (53) Mille Lacs (48) Watonwan (83) Lake of the Woods (39) Norman (54) Redwood (64) Goodhue (25)
Rock (67) Ramsey (62) Yellow Medicine (87) McLeod (43) Otter Tail (56) Wright (86) Itasca (31)

St. Louis (69) Meeker (47) Pennington (57) Kanabec (33)
Scott (70) Pipestone (59) Pine (58) Morrison (49)

Stearns (73) Pope (61) Polk (60) Sibley (72)
Mille Lacs Band (88) Renville (65) Red Lake (63) Steele (74)

Stevens (75) Rice (66) Todd (77)
Traverse (78) Roseau (68) Wabasha (79)

Sherburne (71) Wadena (80)
Washington (82) Waseca (81)

Wilkin (84)

Carolyn Braun Tammy Ecklund Shelly Nelson Marcos Perez Jean Singerhouse Carla Turnbom Tracy Vrklan Nancy Wittern
UCare HealthPartners Blue Plus UCare PrimeWest Health Medica Hennepin Health Itasca Medical Care

(trouble tickets/HPEN) (Reports/reconciliation) MHP South Country

Linda Haider Choua Lee Damien Ly Sam Reyes Molly Short Pangta Vang
HealthPartners PrimeWest MHP/SCHA Blue Plus Medica UCare

Addresses Email:
Physical: Mailing: carolyn.braun@state.mn.us linda.haider@state.mn.us
Elmer L. Anderson Human Services Building Department of Human Services tammy.l.ecklund@state.mn.us choua.lee@state.mn.us
540 Cedar Street PO Box 64984 shelly.l.nelson@state.mn.us damien.ly@state.mn.us
St. Paul, MN  55155 St. Paul, MN  55164-0984 marcos.perez@state.mn.us sam.reyes@state.mn.us

jean.singerhouse@state.mn.us molly.c.short@state.mn.us 
carla.turnbom@state.mn.us pangta.vang@state.mn.us 
tracy.a.vrklan@state.mn.us 
nancy.wittern@state.mn.us 

County Enrollment Coordinators

Medicare Enrollment Coordinators

Health Plan Enrollment Coordinators
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Lead: JoAnn Jones  (joann.q.jones@state,mn.us)   651-431-2524

2/19/2014

Jo Ann Jones joann.q.jones@state.mn.us (651) 431-2524

Shelly Nelson shelly.l.nelson@state.mn.us (651) 431-2542

All Manuals
Shelly Nelson shelly.l.nelson@state.mn.us (651) 431-2542

MinnesotaCare
Jean Singerhouse jean.singerhouse@state.mn.us (651) 431-2873

NF Liability
Nancy Wittern nancy.wittern@state.mn.us (651) 431-2773
Back up:  Carla Turnbom

Open Enrollment
Jean Singerhouse jean.singerhouse@state.mn.us (651) 431-2873

Tracy Vrklan tracy.a.vrklan@state.mn.us (651) 431-2317
Back up:  Shelly Nelson

Lori Kelley (Lead) lori.kelley@state.mn.us (651) 431-2523
Jon Tretsven jon.tretsven@state.mn.us (651) 431-3268

Adjustments:  Send requests on SIR to 'MADJ'
FAX NUMBERS: Managed Care 651/431-7426                      MSHO Only 651/431-7548  

SNBC Opt Outs/Enrollments (MA37)

Managed Care Systems Liasons

Appeals - All Programs

Policy and Education Materials

Other Initiatives
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